* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du Monde Lima 2023-11-18

PETROVA Kristina
CHUSID Mikayla

CHEN Jia

PEVZNER Victoria
CONWAY Josephina

TAN Kaitlyn

KIM Katherine

ZHANG Alina

SHEN Lydia

VASILE Karina

TUCKER Ariadna

LEE Jiahn

EYER Hailey

LUNG Katerina

PAPP Jazmin
BURBERRY Livia
POLONY! Petra

TORRES Jimena

VIANNA Gabriella

WOLF Eszter

SENIC Adeline

KOVACS Reka

GAYDOS Sofia

CRUZ Casandra

KONG Chin-Yi

MORALES Georgina
MENA ORTIZ Irene Abigail
SORIANO Mariana
TELLEZ Sofia

GARCIA lvanna
SANTIBANEZ Rafaela
VIZCARRA Cielo

BRAVO Astrid

TUCKER ALARCON Frida
KAWASAKI Namie
ESTRADA Alondra
RODRIGUEZ Cruz Maria
FUENTES HENRIQUEZ Ariana Belen
CHIPOCO Valeria
ESPINOSA Frida
QUINTERO SINTES Camila
BASAGUREN GUTIERREZ Ines
CUEVA Kamila

IQBAL Mariam
CUSTODIO Sofia

Name

J

F

F

A

Nationality
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ROU
ESP
KOR
USA
USA
HUN
BRA
HUN
MEX
BRA
HUN
USA
HUN
ESP
PER
USA
MEX
ESA
PER
ESP
PER
CHI
PER
PER
ESP
PER
MEX
MEX
ESA
PER
MEX
COL
MEX
PER
PAK
PER

Age
18
16
17
17
19
15
18
17
16
19
19
17
16
16
17
15
17
19
19
19
16
19
19
16
18
18
18
17
18
16
18
15
13
15
18
17
15
19
17
18
14
15
14
13
14



Rank
46
47
47
49

2023-11-19
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Points

Name
CANO Sofia Isabel
MENDOZA Mariabelen
JANA Maria Ignacia
RODO Rafaella

Nationality
PUR
PER
CHI
PER

Age
14
18
19
14
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